DANCE FUNDAMENTALS

1st Step
1st Step
2nd Step
2nd Step
Pre-Ballet
Pre-Ballet
BALLET
Ballet 1
Ballet 1/2
Ballet 2
Ballet 2/3
Ballet 3
Ballet 3/4
Ballet 4
Ballet 4
Ballet 5/6
Ballet 5/6
Beg. Pointe
Pointe L4
Pointe L 5/6
Adult Ballet
MODERN
Modern 3/4
Modern 5/6
TAP

Tap 1

Tap 2

Tap 3

Tap 4

Tap 5

Adult Tap
JAZZ

Jazz 1/2
Jazz 3/4
Jazz 5/6

Pre-school
Pre-school
Kindergarten
Kindergarten
First Grade
First Grade

Level 1

Level 1 Bridge
Level 2

Level 2 Bridge
Level 3

Level 3 Bridge
Level 4

Level 4
Combined
Combined
Level 1

Level 4
Combined
Beginning

Combined
Combined

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5
Level Tap

Combined
Combined
Combined

REIF DANCE

Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday/Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday/Thursday
Wednesday
Monday/Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday/Thursday
Friday
Monday/Wednesday
Friday
Monday/Wednesday
Tuesday/Thursday
Monday/Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday
Tuesday

Monday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Monday
Thursday

3:30-4:00
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:15
4:30-5:15

5:15-6:15
4:00-5:15
4:00-5:15
4:00-5:30
4:00-5:30
6:15-7:45
6:15-7:45
3:45-5:15
6:00-7:30
5:30-7:00
5:30-6:00
7:45-8:15
7:30-8:00
6:00-7:00

6:00-7:30
3:45-5:15

4:00-4:45
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
5:00-6:00
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30

5:15-6:15
5:30-7:00
6:15-7:45

STUDIO
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STUDIO

C/A
A
C/A

STUDIO

C
A

STUDIO

@@ OO

STUDIO

A
B
C

INSTRUCTOR

Teran
Teran
Teran
Teran
Teran
Teran

INSTRUCTOR

Bev
Bev
Bev
Bev
Bev
Bev
Bev
Bev
Bev
Bev
Bev
Bev
Bev
Jinnea

INSTRUCTOR
Megan
Christina
INSTRUCTOR

Jinnea

Jinnea
Katie
Katie
Katie
Katie

INSTRUCTOR

Grace
Grace
Grace



