

DANCE FUNDA	MENTALS			STUDIO	INSTRUCTOR
1st Step	Pre-school	Tuesday	3:30-4:00	В	Teran
1st Step	Pre-school	Wednesday	3:30-4:00	В	Teran
2nd Step	Kindergarten	Tuesday	4:00-4:30	В	Teran
2nd Step	Kindergarten	Wednesday	4:00-4:30	В	Teran
Pre-Ballet	First Grade	Tuesday	4:30-5:15	В	Teran
Pre-Ballet	First Grade	Wednesday	4:30-5:15	В	Teran
BALLET				STUDIO	INSTRUCTOR
Ballet 1	Level 1	Tuesday/Thursday	5:15-6:15	C/A	Bev
Ballet 1/2	Level 1 Bridge	Thursday	4:00-5:15	А	Bev
Ballet 2	Level 2	Tuesday/Thursday	4:00-5:15	C/A	Bev
Ballet 2/3	Level 2 Bridge	Wednesday	4:00-5:30	А	Bev
Ballet 3	Level 3	Monday/Wednesday	4:00-5:30	А	Bev
Ballet 3/4	Level 3 Bridge	Thursday	6:15-7:45	А	Bev
Ballet 4	Level 4	Tuesday/Thursday	6:15-7:45	C/A	Bev
Ballet 4	Level 4	Friday	3:45-5:15	C/A	Bev
Ballet 5/6	Combined	Monday/Wednesday	6:00-7:30	А	Bev
Ballet 5/6	Combined	Friday	5:30-7:00	А	Bev
Beg. Pointe	Level 1	Monday/Wednesday	5:30-6:00	А	Bev
Pointe L 4	Level 4	Tuesday/Thursday	7:45-8:15	C/A	Bev
Pointe L 5/6	Combined	Monday/Wednesday	7:30-8:00	А	Bev
Adult Ballet	Beginning	Monday	6:00-7:00	С	Jinnea
MODERN				STUDIO	INSTRUCTOR
Modern 3/4	Combined	Wednesday	6:00-7:30	С	Megan
Modern 5/6	Combined	Tuesday	3:45-5:15	А	Christina
ТАР				STUDIO	INSTRUCTOR
Tap 1	Level 1	Monday	4:00-4:45	С	Jinnea
Tap 2	Level 2	Monday	5:00-6:00	С	Jinnea
Тар З	Level 3	Thursday	6:00-7:00	В	Katie
Тар 4	Level 4	Thursday	5:00-6:00	В	Katie
Tap 5	Level 5	Tuesday	5:30-6:30	В	Katie
Adult Tap	Level Tap	Wednesday	6:30-7:30	В	Katie
JAZZ				STUDIO	INSTRUCTOR
Jazz 1/2	Combined	Tuesday	5:15-6:15	А	Grace
Jazz 3/4	Combined	Monday	5:30-7:00	В	Grace
Jazz 5/6	Combined	Thursday	6:15-7:45	С	Grace